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Friday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 6Salon de Quilles Laval
Team Standings

Points Last Wk Team Pins + HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name Team Captain Won WON Ave HDCP Game Sers

1 1 NANCY CHAMPAGNE Nancy Champagne 31 31 1012 3634 1305 3634
2 5 ALAIN VINCENT Alain Vincent 29 29 956 3588 1249 3588
3 4 LYNE GERVAIS Lyne Gervais 18 18 1002 3314 1172 3314
4 6 ISABELLE BEAULIEU Isabelle Beaulieu 15 15 893 3488 1231 3488
5 2 MICHEL SOULARD Michel Soulard 11 11 993 3339 1195 3339
6 3 CLAUDE POMERLEAU Claude Pomerleau 10 10 1041 3279 1218 3279

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

High High High High
Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers

1 Yvon Liberdy 203 10382 51 258 671
3 Claude Pomerleau 197 10080 51 279 741
3 Robert St-Georges 192 11551 60 273 766
4 Michel Provencal 192 12107 63 259 635
5 Paul Jr Taillon 186 10610 57 269 657
2 Michel Soulard 184 10532 57 277 642
4 Emile Leclerc 184 11083 60 268 663
5 Alain Vincent 177 9594 54 290 654
2 Richard Brazeau 175 11079 63 259 659
2 Gaetan Provencal 171 10317 60 244 645

6 Ronald Boucher 166 7986 48 225 546
1 Serge Desnoyers 161 7746 48 239 618
6 Denis Langevin 152 8719 57 216 539
6 Stephane Caissy 149 9444 63 242 544
3 Roger Grenier 145 8287 57 209 538
1 Cedric Marquis 141 6791 48 222 570
4 Amine Lamine 139 2505 18 182 464
5 Michel Renaud 136 6982 51 207 520
4 Jacques Jette 127 7295 57 181 480

" Women
High High High High

Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers
4 Lyne Gervais 190 9158 48 248 641
3 Louise Pomerleau 186 10047 54 282 679
1 Nancy Champagne 180 8499 47 267 702
6 Isabelle Beaulieu 174 9772 56 246 647
3 Sylvie Raymond 171 5480 32 234 664
4 Huguette Labonte 170 9700 57 254 616
5 Monique Terrault 167 9370 56 245 616
1 Lise Corbeil 165 8460 51 232 638

1 Nicole Champagne 162 8796 54 255 613
2 Lucie Brazeau 159 10053 63 226 545
2 Diane Provencal 154 9717 63 240 598
3 Monique Pomerleau 150 8125 54 236 546
5 Isabelle Bussieres 140 8854 63 213 499
6 Helene Moyneur 129 3485 27 194 461
6 Julie Therien 123 7025 57 198 445

Last Week's Top Scores
Handicap Game 1305 NANCY CHAMPAGNE 1249 ALAIN VINCENT 1231 ISABELLE BEAULIEU
Handicap Series 3634 NANCY CHAMPAGNE 3588 ALAIN VINCENT 3488 ISABELLE BEAULIEU

Men Scratch Game 239 Serge Desnoyers 238 Paul Jr Taillon 232 Claude Pomerleau
Scratch Series 639 Claude Pomerleau 611 Paul Jr Taillon 595 Serge Desnoyers

Women Scratch Game 241 Louise Pomerleau 226 Lyne Gervais 224 Nicole Champagne
Scratch Series 603 Louise Pomerleau 569 Lyne Gervais 560 Lise Corbeil

Season High Scores
Handicap Game 1305 NANCY CHAMPAGNE 1249 ALAIN VINCENT 1231 ISABELLE BEAULIEU
Handicap Series 3634 NANCY CHAMPAGNE 3588 ALAIN VINCENT 3488 ISABELLE BEAULIEU

Men Scratch Game 290 Alain Vincent 279 Claude Pomerleau 277 Michel Soulard
Scratch Series 766 Robert St-Georges 741 Claude Pomerleau 671 Yvon Liberdy

Women Scratch Game 282 Louise Pomerleau 267 Nancy Champagne 255 Nicole Champagne
Scratch Series 702 Nancy Champagne 679 Louise Pomerleau 664 Sylvie Raymond

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6

Today  2- 3  5- 4  1- 6
Next Week  6- 4  3- 1  2- 5
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Team Rosters
Weekly Over Ave Weekly Over Ave

Name Pins  Gms Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Game Ave +/- Series Ave +/-
1 - NANCY CHAMPAGNE
Cedric Marquis 6791 48 141 130 130 155 415 155 - 141=14 415 - 423=-8
Nicole Champagne 8796 54 162 120 211 224 555 224 - 161=63 555 - 483=72
Lise Corbeil 8460 51 165 197 172 191 560 197 - 164=33 560 - 492=68
Serge Desnoyers 7746 48 161 143 213 239 595 239 - 158=81 595 - 474=121
Nancy Champagne 8499 47 180 138 215 166 519 215 - 181=34 519 - 543=-24
Yvon Liberdy 10382 51 203 a203 a203 a203 609
2 - MICHEL SOULARD
VACANT 0 0 150 v150 v150 v150 450
Diane Provencal 9717 63 154 132 162 141 435 162 - 154=8 435 - 462=-27
Gaetan Provencal 10317 60 171 142 176 182 500 182 - 172=10 500 - 516=-16
Lucie Brazeau 10053 63 159 140 187 192 519 192 - 158=34 519 - 474=45
Richard Brazeau 11079 63 175 176 204 145 525 204 - 175=29 525 - 525=0
Michel Soulard 10532 57 184 134 176 180 490 180 - 185=-5 490 - 555=-65
3 - CLAUDE POMERLEAU
Monique Pomerleau 8125 54 150 116 134 123 373 134 - 152=-18 373 - 456=-83
Sylvie Raymond 5480 32 171 136 177 182 495 182 - 171=11 495 - 513=-18
Louise Pomerleau 10047 54 186 145 241 217 603 241 - 185=56 603 - 555=48
Robert St-Georges 11551 60 192 154 208 177 539 208 - 193=15 539 - 579=-40
Roger Grenier 8287 57 145 102 131 112 345 131 - 147=-16 345 - 441=-96
Claude Pomerleau 10080 51 197 222 232 185 639 232 - 196=36 639 - 588=51
4 - LYNE GERVAIS
Amine Lamine 2505 18 139 a139 a139 a139 417
Jacques Jette 7295 57 127 132 102 124 358 132 - 128=4 358 - 384=-26
Huguette Labonte 9700 57 170 137 146 220 503 220 - 170=50 503 - 510=-7
Emile Leclerc 11083 60 184 182 156 151 489 182 - 185=-3 489 - 555=-66
Michel Provencal 12107 63 192 205 199 181 585 205 - 192=13 585 - 576=9
Lyne Gervais 9158 48 190 161 182 226 569 226 - 190=36 569 - 570=-1
5 - ALAIN VINCENT
VACANT 0 0 150 v150 v150 v150 450
Monique Terrault 9370 56 167 a167 a167 a167 501
Isabelle Bussieres 8854 63 140 130 156 213 499 213 - 139=74 499 - 417=82
Michel Renaud 6982 51 136 172 184 107 463 184 - 135=49 463 - 405=58
Paul Jr Taillon 10610 57 186 188 185 238 611 238 - 185=53 611 - 555=56
Alain Vincent 9594 54 177 182 154 197 533 197 - 177=20 533 - 531=2
6 - ISABELLE BEAULIEU
Julie Therien 7025 57 123 173 109 106 388 173 - 122=51 388 - 366=22
Denis Langevin 8719 57 152 168 143 121 432 168 - 153=15 432 - 459=-27
Stephane Caissy 9444 63 149 108 189 208 505 208 - 148=60 505 - 444=61
Helene Moyneur 3485 27 129 116 135 194 445 194 - 126=68 445 - 378=67
Ronald Boucher 7986 48 166 156 166 204 526 204 - 165=39 526 - 495=31
Isabelle Beaulieu 9772 56 174 153 173 164 490 173 - 175=-2 490 - 525=-35

BLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles LavalBLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles LavalBLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles LavalBLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles LavalBLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles LavalBLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles LavalBLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles LavalBLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles LavalBLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles LavalBLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles LavalBLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles Laval1/29/2024  3:40 pm  Page 2 of 2


